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	ARISTOTLES UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI
MSC in LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT


ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-2019
· First Semester (Winter)
· lectures (13 weeks): 
Monday 15/10/2018 – Friday 25/1/2019
· Holidays:

· Friday 26/10/2018
· Sunday 28/10/2018 (National Holiday)

· Saturday 17/11/2018
· Sunday 23/12/2018 – Monday 7/1/2019 (Christmas Break) 

· Wednesday 30/1/2019
· Replacement week: Monday 28/1/2019 – Friday 1/2/2019
· Exams (2 weeks): Monday 4/2/2019 – Friday 15/2/2019

· Re-sits (1 week): Monday 18/2/2019 – Friday 22/2/2019
· Second Semester (Spring)
· lectures (13 weeks): 
Monday 25/2/2019 – Friday 14/6/2019
· Holidays:
· Thursday 7/3/2019 – Tuesday 12/3/2019
· Monday 25/3/2019 (National Holiday)
· Monday 22/4/2019 – Friday 3/5/2019 (Easter Break)
· Monday 17/6/2019
· Replacement week: Tuesday 18/6/2019 – Friday 21/6/2019
· Exams (2 weeks): Monday 24/6/2019 – Friday 5/7/2019
· Re-sits (1 week): Monday 8/7/2019 – Friday 12/7/2019
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